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  NJMLS, INC COPYRIGHT 2005 08:42AM 06/11/2005
  INFORMATION RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED

Last LP: $ 569,900 041805-101705 M#: 2511152

Addr: 254   LASALLE  AVE  

Block: 00049 Lt:00044 RES/ ACT

Cty#: 02 CtyLoc:300 Area#:0225 Twn: HASHT

Direct: BOULEVARD EAST ON LASALLE

Orig LP: $ 584,900 LSP#: 73160 LB#: 160

Sold:  SSP: SB: 

SD:  DD: DOM:

Buyer:  
Cty/St:  

1 ,2 ,3 ,4 ,5 ,6 ,7
Rooms Bedrooms Full-Baths Half-Baths Style Sub-Style For Lease
8 5 3 C/C COLONIAL N
Taxes Lot Dimensions Sewer  Lot SqFt Lot Frontage
$ 8,780 62X121 MUNICIPAL  5,898 62
Gnd Flr 1 CAR GARAGE,3 SEASON ROOM 19X12 EL: LINCOLN ELEMENTARY
1st Flr EF,LR/FPL,MEIK,FDR,BR/DEN,FCTB-S/S JH: JR/SR HH
2nd Flr MBR,BR,BR,BR,FCTB/SOT SH: JR/SR HH
3rd Flr
Basement: FULL,FINISHED,FR,REC.RM,WET BAR, FULL BATH
Easements and Assessments: NONE KNOWN
Items Incl: APPL,WINDOW TREAT,POOL TABLE,A/G POOL(AS-IS) 
Items Not Incl:
TourDate: Time: OpenDate: Time:
TourKeyAt: Open Info:

WTRFRNT -NONE ASSOC -NONE SHOW/POS-61-90 DAYS
MISC I/E-POOL MISC I/E-WW/CPT AS IN MISC I/E-HDWD AS IN
FPL -1 FPL GAR -ONE CAR GAR -ATTACHED
LT DESCP-REGULAR HT/COOL -GAS HT/COOL -HOT WATER
HT/COOL -STEAM HT/COOL -BASEBOARD HT/COOL -RADIATORS
HT/COOL -CENT AIR EXT FIN -BRICK EXT FIN -ALUMINUM
BSMNT -FINISHED BSMNT -FULL YR BLT -1950’S
OWNRSHP -PRIVATE FLD PLN -NONE FINANCIN-CONV/FIXED
FINANCIN-CONV/ARM FINANCIN-VA FINANCIN-FHA
FINANCIN-CASH ADDSUBST-EXPANDED ADDSUBST-REAR DORMER 

UNIQUE DESIGN CAPE, LOVELY LR/FPL, BEAUTIFULLY UPDATED KITCHEN WITH GRANITE
COUNTERTOPS. SPACIOUS FORMAL DINING ROOM WITH PERGO FLOOR. CUSTOM 3 SEASON 
ROOM FOR ENTERTAINING. FULL BATH. 2ND FL GENEROUS MASTER BEDROOM, 3 ADDL
BEDROOM ALL GOOD SIZE AND FULL BATH. FINISHED BASEMENT W/REC RM AND FAMILY
ROOM, WET BAR AND FULL BATH. HOME IS A MUST SEE, IMMACULATE MOVE IN COND.
TREX DECK OFF 3 SEASON ROOM, DECK ALSO CONTINUES TO ABOVE GROUND POOL
--GREAT FAMILY YARD--PERFECT FOR ENTERTAINING--FULLY FENCED IN YARD.
--GMAC HOME PROTECTION WARRANTY--OWNER ALREADY FOUND NEW HOME.
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Showing Instructions
COLLEEN 201-893-3802/ED 201-843-0881//HOME 201-393-7113
ANY ?’S CALL L/A KATE 201-741-6120 CELL-ALL NEGO THRU L/A W/PREAPPROVAL

Owner : HOHNECKER, EDWARD & CARLENE  Exceptions: N
Address: PH: (201) 393-7113
LB: GATEWAY REALTORS/GMAC R.E. LB#: 160 PH: (201) 288-0004
LSP: KATHERINE PLOSIA LSP#: 73160 PH/PGR: (201) 741-6120
CompBA: 2%-200 CompTA: 2%-200 CompSub:
Agency Discl: SELLER’S AGENT DCA: N EA: N

Prepared By: MARYANN GLOVER www.njmls.com
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  NJMLS, INC COPYRIGHT 2005 08:42AM 06/11/2005
  INFORMATION RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED

Last LP: $ 534,300 031705-091705 M#: 2507759

Addr: 639   KINGSLAND  AVE  

Block: 00161 Lt:00014 RES/ ACT

Cty#: 02 CtyLoc:300 Area#:0232 Twn: LNDST

Direct: OFF RIDGE

Orig LP: $ 569,000 LSP#: 41648 LB#: 63618

Sold:  SSP: SB: 

SD:  DD: DOM:

Buyer:  
Cty/St:  

Rooms Bedrooms Full-Baths Half-Baths Style Sub-Style For Lease
11 5 2 COL OTHER N
Taxes Lot Dimensions Sewer  Lot SqFt Lot Frontage
$ 6,603  4,639  
Gnd Flr FULL FINISHED BSMT, 1 CAR GARAGE EL:
1st Flr KIT-LIV RM-DIN RM-2BDRMS-FAM RM-FULL BTH JH:
2nd Flr 3BDRMS-FAM RM-LAUNDRY-BTH-JACUZZI SH:
3rd Flr
Basement: 
Easements and Assessments:
Items Incl:
Items Not Incl:
TourDate: Time: OpenDate: 05/15/2005 Time: 12-3PM
TourKeyAt: Open Info:

WTRFRNT -O/SEE RMKS ASSOC -NONE SHOW/POS-LIST BROKER 
MISC I/E-HDWD AS IN FPL -1 FPL GAR -ONE CAR
LT DESCP-O/SEE RMRKS HT/COOL -GAS HT/COOL -CENT AIR
EXT FIN -VINYL EXT FIN -MASON/STUC BSMNT -FINISHED
BSMNT -FULL YR BLT -NONE OWNRSHP -PRIVATE
FLD PLN -NONE FINANCIN-NONE ADDSUBST-EXPANDED

STUNNING 1F W/NEW ADDITION, 5BDRMS, 2 FULL BTHS, 2 ZONE C/A, FIRST FLR
FEATURES: LIV RM, 2 BDRMS, FULL BTH, KIT, DIN RM, FAM RM W/FIREPLACE
ENCLOSED PORCH W/NEW YORK VIEW, NEW ADDITION FEATURES MASTER BDRM W/WALK IN
CLOSETS, SLIDING GLASS DOORS LEADING TO DECK & NY VIEW. ULTRA MODERN BTH
W/JACUZZI, FAMILY/GAME RM, 2 ADDITIONAL BDRMS & LAUNDRY RM, FINISHED BSMT
1 CAR GARAGE. TRULY A BEAUTY. PRICED FOR A QUICK SALE!

Showing Instructions
CALL BRIDGET CLEARY 201-233-3142 OR 201-4180-7506

Owner : ESPOSITO JOHN  Exceptions: N
Address: PH: (201) 000-0000
LB: COLDWELL BANKER,JRSYC LB#: 63618 PH: (201) 963-1400
LSP: ANTHONY TORRES LSP#: 41648 PH/PGR: ( )
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CompBA: 2%-$200 CompTA: 2%-$200 CompSub: 0
Agency Discl: SELLER’S AGENT DCA: Y EA: Y

Prepared By: MARYANN GLOVER www.njmls.com
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  NJMLS, INC COPYRIGHT 2005 08:42AM 06/11/2005
  INFORMATION RELIABLE BUT NOT GUARANTEED

Last LP: $ 849,000 042505-102305 M#: 2512140

Addr: 161   WOOD  ST  

Block: 00048 Lt:00003 02 RES/ ACT

Cty#: 02 CtyLoc:300 Area#:0256 Twn: RUTH 

Direct: UNION AND FAIRVIEW

Orig LP: $ 849,000 LSP#: 17241 LB#: 241

Sold:  SSP: SB: 

SD:  DD: DOM:

Buyer:  
Cty/St:  

1 ,2 ,3 ,4
Rooms Bedrooms Full-Baths Half-Baths Style Sub-Style For Lease
10 6 2 1 COL OTHER N
Taxes Lot Dimensions Sewer  Lot SqFt Lot Frontage
$ 8,762 50X120 MUNICIPAL    
Gnd Flr EL:
1st Flr ENT/FOYER,LR,FDR,LMEIK,FAM/RM,POWDER RM JH:
2nd Flr LARGE M/B WITH BATH 3LARGE BEDRS, FULL BATH SH:
3rd Flr 2BEDRS
Basement: FULL-UNF
Easements and Assessments:
Items Incl: WASHER/DRYER SWING SET
Items Not Incl: LIGHT FIXTURE IN CHILD’S ROOM
TourDate: Time: OpenDate: Time:
TourKeyAt: Open Info:

WTRFRNT -NONE ASSOC -NONE SHOW/POS-LIST BROKER 
SHOW/POS-CALL OWNER MISC I/E-SECURITY MISC I/E-WW/CPT AS IN
MISC I/E-HDWD AS IN FPL -1 FPL GAR -TWO CAR
LT DESCP-REGULAR HT/COOL -GAS HT/COOL -STEAM
EXT FIN -BRICK EXT FIN -VINYL BSMNT -UNFINISHED
BSMNT -FULL YR BLT -1940’S OWNRSHP -PRIVATE
FLD PLN -NONE FINANCIN-CONV/FIXED ADDSUBST-CNTR STAIRWL

KIPP FARM GRAND RUTHERFORD CENTER HALL COLONIAL WITH THE CHARMS OF YESTER- 
YEAR. BANQUET SIZE DINING ROOM, LARGE EAT IN KITCHEN, LIVING RM, BOASTS
LARGE WOOD BURNING FIREPLACE. SIX BEDROOMS BRICK AND VINYL SIDED.
GREAT CURB APPEAL. GREAT LOCATION FOR THE COMMUTER. BLUE RIBBON SCHOOL
DISTRICT. CONTINGENT ON SELLERS FINDING SUITABLE APARTMENT.

Showing Instructions
CALL OWNER FIRST 201-893-7102 THEN KEY AT LO

Owner : DACANAY JEAN MARIJK  Exceptions: N
Address: 161 WOOD PH: (201) 893-7102
LB: ERA/JUSTIN REALTY CO. LB#: 241 PH: (201) 939-7500
LSP: GRACE TIRRITO LSP#: 17241 PH/PGR: (201) 390-8675
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CompBA: 1.5-275 CompTA: 1.5-275 CompSub: -0-
Agency Discl: SELLER’S AGENT DCA: N EA: N

Prepared By: MARYANN GLOVER www.njmls.com
If you need to reach me, send an email to mglover@njrealestate.com or give me a call at (201) 796-9400


